
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 114.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 110.0 125.0 10

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 109.0 120.0 8

3 Callie Locke South Haven 112.0 115.0 6

4 Jasmine Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 112.0 105.0 4

5 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 108.0 100.0 2

6 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 95.0 1

7 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 114.0 95.0 0

8 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 103.0 90.0 0

9 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 90.0 0

10 Kassi  Peters Remington High School 103.7 85.0 0

11 Breana Maxwell Winfield High School 105.0 85.0 0

12 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 109.0 85.0 0

13 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 80.0 0

14 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 75.0 0

15 Lily Cupery Maize High 93.0 70.0 0

16 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 112.0 225.0 10

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 109.0 220.0 8

3 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 114.0 205.0 6

4 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 108.0 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 110.0 195.0 2

6 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 185.0 1

7 Kassi  Peters Remington High School 103.7 180.0 0

8 Jasmine Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 112.0 180.0 0

9 Breana Maxwell Winfield High School 105.0 175.0 0

10 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 109.0 165.0 0

11 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 103.0 155.0 0

12 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 150.0 0

13 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 150.0 0

14 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 145.0 0

15 Lily Cupery Maize High 93.0 105.0 0

16 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 100.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 109.0 135.0 10

2 Callie Locke South Haven 112.0 130.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 110.0 120.0 6

4 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 120.0 4

5 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 114.0 115.0 2

6 Kassi  Peters Remington High School 103.7 110.0 1

7 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 109.0 100.0 0

8 Jasmine Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 112.0 100.0 0

9 Breana Maxwell Winfield High School 105.0 95.0 0

10 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 108.0 95.0 0

11 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 95.0 0

12 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 103.0 90.0 0

13 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 75.0 0

15 Lily Cupery Maize High 93.0 70.0 0

16 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 70.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 109.0 475.0 10

2 Callie Locke South Haven 112.0 470.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 110.0 440.0 6

4 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 114.0 415.0 4

5 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.0 400.0 2

6 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 108.0 390.0 1

7 Jasmine Rieger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 112.0 385.0 0

8 Kassi  Peters Remington High School 103.7 375.0 0

9 Breana Maxwell Winfield High School 105.0 355.0 0

10 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 109.0 350.0 0

11 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 103.0 335.0 0

12 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 320.0 0

13 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 107.0 305.0 0

14 Lily Cupery Maize High 93.0 245.0 0

15 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 245.0 0

16 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 114.0 245.0 0


